
Judge's Signatures

2014 WDGVC USAG Women
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Feb 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/31/2014 6:03 PM

Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 03B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ally Berger1792
NSGC

8.850 9.300 9.3009.450 36.900
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Gabriella Munger1801
NSGC

8.600 8.700 9.3009.000 35.600
2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Anya Halverson1772
Madtown

8.000 8.100 9.0008.800 33.900
6 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Samantha Rudin1804
NSGC

7.900 8.600 9.3008.000 33.800
7 4 9 1T 4 

4 

Ellen Armbruster1791
NSGC

8.200 8.850 8.5508.100 33.700
4 2 8 8 5 

5 

Karly Schmitz1768
Madtown

7.800 8.300 8.8008.300 33.200
9 6 6T 5 6 

6 

Erin Schmitz1773
Madtown

7.850 8.100 8.6008.300 32.850
8 7T 6T 7 7 

7 

Emma Cruz1755
Madtown

7.600 8.400 7.8508.750 32.600
10 5 4 11 8 

8 

Jamie Roehl1836
Gymstars

8.250 7.500 8.3508.350 32.450
3 9 5 9 9 

9 

Erin Alban1754
Madtown

8.050 7.200 8.0007.500 30.750
5 11 10 10 10 

10 

Tiana Farquhar1757
Madtown

6.600 7.300 8.7507.400 30.050
11 10 11 6 11 

11 
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